

And

Page 16, line 3, delete "85,855" and substitute "255,855"

And

Page 16, line 8, delete "1,292,020" and substitute "2,292,020"

And

Page 16, line 9, delete "50,000" and substitute "100,000"

And

Page 16, line 15, delete "\$9,682,064" and substitute "10,902,064"

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Joint Budget Committee
KCS/KCS - 02-21-2017 10:26:44
KCS049

Secretary